AISR-01
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688
tel 949-546-8000 | fax 949-546-8001 | www.abracon.com
Revised: 07.14.14Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale
10.5 x ϕ10.5 mm
ABRACON IS
ISO9001:2008
CERTIFIED

• Shielded Construction
  Test Conditions:
Abracon P/N:                               AISR-01
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
-25˚C to +85˚C
-25˚C to +85˚C
Part No.
AISR-01-
Inductance Code
L(mH) Tolerance Q L/Q Test
Freq.
SRF
(MHz) DCR(Ω) IDC(mA)
(%) (min) (KHz) (Min) (max) (max)
AISR-01-102 1.0 J 70 1/50 0.77 3.4 90
AISR-01-122 1.2 J 70 1/50 0.70 3.7 75
AISR-01-152 1.5 J 70 1/50 0.64 4.0 70
AISR-01-182 1.8 J 70 1/50 0.57 4.5 65
AISR-01-222 2.2 J 70 1/50 0.51 5.2 60
AISR-01-272 2.7 J 70 1/50 0.48 5.8 55
AISR-01-332 3.3 J 100 1/50 0.44 6.1 50
AISR-01-392 3.9 J 100 1/50 0.41 7.2 45
AISR-01-472 4.7 J 100 1/50 0.38 7.5 40
AISR-01-562 5.6 J 100 1/50 0.35 8.4 40
AISR-01-682 6.8 J 100 1/50 0.32 9.7 35
AISR-01-822 8.2 J 100 1/50 0.28 10.4 30
AISR-01-103 10 J 100 1/50 0.25 12.1 25
AISR-01-123 12 J 100 1/50 0.22 13.0 25
AISR-01-153 15 J 100 1/50 0.22 15.0 22
AISR-01-183 18 J 100 1/50 0.19 17.0 22
AISR-01-223 22 J 100 1/50 0.19 19.5 21
AISR-01-273 27 J 100 1/50 0.16 22.0 18
AISR-01-333 33 J 100 1/50 0.16 26.0 17
AISR-01-363 36 J 100 1/50 0.20 27.0 16
AISR-01-393 39 J 100 1/50 0.12 45.0 15
AISR-01-473 47 J 100 1/50 0.12 52.0 13
AISR-01-563 56 J 100 1/50 0.12 58.0 12
AISR-01-683 68 J 100 1/50 0.09 67.0 11
AISR-01-823 82 J 100 1/50 0.09 71.0 10
AISR-01-104 100 J 100 1/50 0.09 82.0 9
AISR-01-124 120 J 100 1/50 0.08 97.0 8
IDC: The current when the inductance decreases to 90% of its initial value. (Ta=25ºC)
AISR-01
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688